
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

20 

29 

62 

66 

48 

44 

42 

34 

46 

37 

5 

154 

117 

#07 

17 

58 

31 

56 

86 

55 

87 

2 

57 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

HP 

FP 

SE30 

EP 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

EP 

SE30 

SE30 

GTL 

HP 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Steve Owens 

Josh Treffeisen 

Thomas Kirchman 

J.P. DeVillars 

Dale Furnia 

Matthew Daniels 

Craig Chase 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Evan Bentinck-smith 

Tim Ginalski 

Amber Stephenson 

David Colbey 

Thomas McGinn 

Nicholas Sealey 

Kevin Kennedy 

Andrew Bairley 

Leslie Kurz 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Scott Smith 

Tom Samuelson 

Serena Stephenson 

Nat Wentworth 

Scott Cypher 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

SJR 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

SJR 

NER 

OVR 

Member_ID 

351754 

358002 

236545 

438974 

187496 

363122 

430407 

344963 

358492 

613364 

426925 

443269 

614415 

327178 

413329 

437774 

376211 

461478 

627939 

622495 

426866 

288966_0 

362573 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

15 

2 

Diff 

2.252 

40.424 

48.855 

49.151 

59.960 

1:03.161 

1:10.155 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:12.239 

1:11.766 

1:13.501 

1:13.754 

1:13.851 

1:13.353 

1:11.803 

1:13.540 

1:14.897 

1:16.605 

1:17.204 

1:16.721 

1:18.310 

1:17.038 

1:19.536 

1:19.830 

1:19.694 

1:19.631 

1:23.681 

1:24.678 

1:34.842 

1:26.953 

Sponsor 

Finish Line Product De

A. Treffeisen & Sons  L

BlueWave Racing 

Like Father Like Son R

Sealey Plumbing 

Vermont Eco Floors 

none 

www.fireeye.com 

Eriksson Industries 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1528 Time Final 1558 

New Track Record (1:17.204) for HP by Amber Stephenson. 

Printed: 5/6/2023 4:05:26 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / James J. Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.252 

Avg. Speed 

78.948 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.766 

Best Speed 

80.261 

Best Lap by 

29 - Josh Treffeisen 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 4 - SRF,SRF3,E-F-HP,GTL,SpecE30,LC 

Race 1 #23-R-59578 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:01:33 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/6/2023 02:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional

Official Race Results


